
HPL Commercial  Contacts
Houston Pipe Line Company LP

Name Title Area of Responsibility Email Office Phone

Roy Patton SVP - Commercial Operations ET Fuel, NSL, HPL, ETC Katy, Oasis Roy.Patton@energytransfer.com 214-981-0771
Charlie Stone Director - Commercial Operations Power Generation Markets Charlie.Stone@energytransfer.com 214-981-0752
David Flowers Manager - Commercial Operations ET Fuel, ETC Katy David.Flowers@energytransfer.com 214-981-0734
Donald Lutken Director - Commercial Operations ETC Katy - HPL donald.lutken@energytransfer.com 713-989-7917
Matt Ray Lead Analyst - Commercial Operations ETC Katy - HPL matt.ray@energytransfer.com 214-981-0775
Brian Riley VP Commercial Operations Houston Pipe Line Brian.Riley@energytransfer.com 713-989-7913
Greg Mueller Sr. Director - Commercial Services Houston Pipe Line Gas Supply Greg.Mueller@energytransfer.com 713-989-7918
Lee Papayoti Sr. Director - Commercial Operations Houston Pipe Line Gas Sales Lee.Papayoti@energytransfer.com 713-989-7919
Chris Riegler Sr. Manager - Commercial Services Houston Pipe Line Business Development Chris.Riegler@energytransfer.com 713-989-7914

Mario Rivera SVP - Marketing & Optimization Commercial South Division  mario.rivera@energytransfer.com 210-403-7346
Paul McPheeters VP-Commercial Operations Commercial Optimization paul.mcpheeters@energytransfer.com 210-403-7341
Mark Mandl Director - NGL Optimization Commercial Optimization mark.mandl@energytransfer.com 210-403-7354
Mark McCoy Director - Transportation HPL Commercial Optimization mark.mccoy@energytransfer.com 210-403-7352
Kevin Tindle Manager - Commercial Operations Commercial Optimization kevin.tindle@energytransfer.com 210-403-6494
Tim Small SVP - Commercial Operations Commercial Optimization tim.small@energytransfer.com 210-870-2743
Jennifer D. Merritt Associate Trader Commercial Optimization jennifer.merritt@energytransfer.com 210-870-2749
Pat O'Kane Sr. Director - PL Hedging/Commodity Commercial Optimization pat.okane@energytransfer.com 210-870-2744
Kelly Scott Director - Commercial Optimization Commercial Optimization kelly.scott@energytransfer.com 469-484-5311
James Blalack Sr. Director - Financial Storage Trading Commercial Optimization james.blalack@energytransfer.com 210-403-6767
Victor Sanchez Director - Commercial Operations Business Development/Gas Supply victor.sanchez2@energytransfer.com 210-403-6454
Cindy Diaz Manager - Commercial Optimization Commercial Optimization cindy.diaz@energytransfer.com 210-572-0458

mailto:Roy.Patton@energytransfer.com
mailto:Charlie.Stone@energytransfer.com
mailto:David.Flowers@energytransfer.com
mailto:donald.lutken@energytransfer.com
mailto:matt.ray@energytransfer.com
mailto:Brian.Riley@energytransfer.com
mailto:Greg.Mueller@energytransfer.com
mailto:Lee.Papayoti@energytransfer.com
mailto:Chris.Riegler@energytransfer.com
mailto:mario.rivera@energytransfer.com
mailto:paul.mcpheeters@energytransfer.com
mailto:mark.mandl@energytransfer.com
mailto:mark.mccoy@energytransfer.com
mailto:kevin.tindle@energytransfer.com
mailto:tim.small@energytransfer.com
mailto:jennifer.merritt@energytransfer.com
mailto:pat.okane@energytransfer.com
mailto:kelly.scott@energytransfer.com
mailto:james.blalack@energytransfer.com
mailto:victor.sanchez2@energytransfer.com
mailto:cindy.diaz@energytransfer.com

	HPL

